Cleaver Scientific  storage boxes are
manufactured with hinged lids and
accommodate interchangeable
inserts that hold microtubes,
centrifuge tubes, scintillation vials,
universals, cryotubes and falcon
tubes. Also supplied is the range of
floor-standing and benchtop bins
with anti-slip feet and hinged lids.
These serve as an ideal solution for
short-term storage of radioactive
waste or radioisotopes. Both the
Beta and Gamma storage bins are
available in five sizes, while the two
largest bin models have wheels for
easy transportation.
ST
O
RA
G
E
BO
X
ES
, R
A
C
K
S
AND WASTE BINS
Accessories
Other accessories available include pipette
guards, radiation tape and warning signs
and labels.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BETA GAMMA
CSR-B0.4 CSR-B0.4G MiniBox, 5.5 x 8.5 x 8.5cm
CSR-B0.8 CSR-B0.8G MidiBox, 6 x 16.5 x 8.5cm
CSR-B6.5 CSR-B6.5G MaxiBox, 14 x 28 x 16.5cm
CSR-B3.5 CSR-B3.5G Box for four way racks, 14 x 17.5 x 15cm
CSR-B8 CSR-B8G Transport Box, 7.5 x 29.5 x 38cm
BETA GAMMA
CSR-BDUO CSR-BDUOG Duo Box, 7 x 10 x6cm
CSR-BLOCK CSR-BLOCKG Block for 4 x 1.5ml Eppendorf tubes, 5 x 3.5 x 14cm
CSR-BLOCKL CSR-BLOCKLG Cover for B4, 1 x 3.5 x 14cm
CSR-STORE CSR-STOREG Beta-Storage/Transport Block, 7 x 15 x 12cm
CSR-COV CSR-COVG Carboy Cover, 59 x 38 x 38cm
BETA GAMMA
CSR-B1 CSR-B1G                WasteBin, 1L
CSR-B2TIP CSR-B2TIPG         WasteBin, 2L with access port for disposal of pipette tips
CSR-B2MCTIP CSR-B2MCTIPG   WasteBin, 2L with access port for disposal of M/C pipette tips
CSR-B3 CSR-B3G                WasteBin, 3.3L
CSR-B10 CSR-B10G              WasteBin, 10L
CSR-B15 CSR-B15G              WasteBin, 15L
BETA GAMMA
CSR-B5TIP -                                WasteBin, 5L with access port for disposal of pipette tips
CSR-B20 CSR-B20G             WasteBin,20L
CSR-B53 CSR-B53G             WasteBin,53L
CSR-B47 -                                WasteBin, 47L, with Wheels
CSR-B122 -                                WasteBin, 122L, with Wheels
BETA GAMMA
CSR-PB2 CSR-PB2G                Pipette Shield, Biohit PS1000 Beta
CSR-PB1 CSR-PB1G                Pipette Shield, Biohit PS200 Beta
CSR-PB3 CSR-PB3G                Pipette Shield, Biohit PS5000 Beta
CSR-PG3 CSR-PG3G                Pipette Shield, Gilson P1000 Beta
CSR-PG1 CSR-PG1G                Pipette Shield, Gilson P20/100 Beta
CSR-PG2 CSR-PG2G                Pipette Shield, Gilson P200 Beta
CSR-LABS                                       Radiation Labels, pk/25 25x25mm
CSR-LABL                                       Radiation Labels, pk/25 50x50mm
CSR-RADTAPE                                       Radiation Tape, pk/25 25mm x 66m
CSR-R1.5                                  Mini Box Insert, 16 x 1.5ml tubes
CSR-R50                                  Maxi Box Insert, 8 x 50ml Centrifuge tubes
CSR-R0.5                                  Mini Box Insert, 20 x 0.5ml tubes
CSR-R3F                                  Maxi Box Insert, 3 x Falcon tubes, 8 x 1.5ml tubes
CSR-R1.5L                                  Midi Box Insert, 32 x 1.5ml Eppendorf tubes
CSR-R2F                                  Maxi Box Insert, 2 x Falcon tubes, 8 x 1.5ml tubes
CSR-R0.5L                                  Midi Box Insert, 40 x 0.5ml Eppendorf tubes
CSR-R20                                  Maxi Box Insert, 8 x 20ml Scintillation vials
CSR-RDUO                                  Midi Box Insert, 16 x 1.5 and 16 x 0.5ml tubes
CSR-R5                                  Maxi Box Insert, 15 x 5ml Scintillation vials
CSR-R2                                  Midi Box Insert, 32 x 2ml Cryotubes
CSR-RU                                  Maxi Box Insert, 8 x Universals
CSR-R15                                  Maxi Box Insert, 15 x 15ml Centrifuge tubes
www.cleaverscientific.com T_+44 (0)1788 565 300   E_info@cleaverscientific.com
9595
Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by
keying the part
number into the
search box on
our website.
The specifications listed in this
brochure are subject to
change by the manufacturer
and therefore cannot be
guaranteed to be correct.
If there are aspects of the
specification that must be
guaranteed, please provide
these to our sales team so that
details can be confirmed.
Please contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your questions.
Tel : 01759 301142
Fax : 01759 301143